
From: Gloria
To: Richard Golden; Linda Patton Heller; Cassandra Jarrett; Edward LeFrancois; Ronald K. McDaniel Jr.; Thomas J.

Osborn; Todd Pomazon; Dietrich Schoenemann
Cc: Tom Amanti; Matt Bialowas; James Connelly; Bob Dwyer; Theresa Fafard; Donna Geary; Thomas Giard III; Al

Jacunski; Mark Johnson; Kathy Lamoureux; Brian Levesque; Web Master; Jeff Newton; Tatiana Patten; Sheila
Reagan; Walt Sherwin; Lisa Terry; Margaret

Subject: Cancellation - SBC Meeting, 11/2/09
Date: Tuesday, December 01, 2009 2:02:27 PM

The December 2, 2009, meeting of the School Building Committee has been
cancelled.  The Committee will meet next on Wednesday, December 16, 2009, at 7
p.m. in the Montville High School Library/Media Center.

mailto:gjgathers@snet.net
mailto:BBOAT53@aol.com
mailto:Huskygolf@ct.metrocast.net
mailto:jarrettcj@supship.navy.mil
mailto:elef60@sbcglobal.net
mailto:ronaldmcdaniel@att.net
mailto:t.j.osborn@sbcglobal.net
mailto:t.j.osborn@sbcglobal.net
mailto:tpomazon@ebmail.gdeb.com
mailto:dietrichs@complete-usa.com
mailto:tamanti@montvilleschools.org
mailto:mbialowas@montvilleschools.org
mailto:jconnelly@montvilleschools.org
mailto:Bob@cutterenterprises.com
mailto:tfafard@montville-ct.org
mailto:gearydl@yahoo.com
mailto:tgiard@montvilleschools.org
mailto:wajacunski@jharchitects.net
mailto:wajacunski@jharchitects.net
mailto:mjohnson@montvilleschools.org
mailto:klamoureux@montvilleschools.org
mailto:blevesque@montvilleschools.org
mailto:webmaster@montville-ct.org
mailto:jnewton@montvilleschools.org
mailto:tpatten@montvilleschools.org
mailto:sreagan@montvilleschools.org
mailto:sreagan@montvilleschools.org
mailto:wsherwin@montvilleschools.org
mailto:lterry@montville-ct.org
mailto:mtripp@montvilleschools.org

